ZLAN9600/9607
Series
CAN/RS485/Ethernet
Conversion gateway
RS485 to Ethernet /CAN
CAN to RS485/ Ethernet
Ethernet to CAN/RS485
All rights reserved by Shanghai Zlan Information Technology Co., LTD. ©2008

Only transmit data 88 00 00 00 96 88 00 02 31 56 01 02 03
85 00 00 00 96 04 05 06 07 08
5. Ordering Information
Table 10 Ordering Information
Model Introduction
ZLAN9600 CAN/RS485 conversion gateway
ZLAN9607 CAN/RS485/ Ethernet conversion gateway
6. After-sales service and technical support
Shanghai Zlan Information Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: Room 2001, No. 28 Yuanwen Road, Minhang District, Shanghai
Phone: 021-64165189
Fax: 021-64165200
URL：http://www.zlmcu.com